OFt-TCE.. C~"'t.
~___.;..----- .S.
--------
*~ ~
E A
1 ••••••••• 9
10 ••••••••• 18 19········26
high density

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 • •••••••••••••••• 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50
37 contacts
ordering information
. rigid mounting float mounting
connectors connectors
shell ....... male or standard with sealed standard with
size female connectors grommet connectorst connectors grommet
t-· ~ 1-" ~ .... ~ A
E p 863009P 863009P015 8630 09P012* 8631 09P 8631 09P015
8630
9cts s 863009S 8630098015 8630 09S012* 8631 09S 8631 09S015 - ~ ~ - I·~ ~
A p 863015P 863015P015 8630 15P012* 8631 15P 863115P015
8630
15cts 8 8630158 8630158015 8630 158012* 8631158 8631 158015 - ......... ~. ~ 1- -
B p 863025P 863025P015 8630 25P012* 8631 25P . 8631 25P015
8630
25cts s 863025S 8630258015 8630 25S012* 8631 25S 8631 25S015 - - --· = c p 863037P 863037P015 8630 37P012* 863137P 863137P015
8630
37cts 8 8630378 8630378015 8630 378012* 8631378 8631378015 . -~ ~- - ~ -D p 863050P 863050P015 863050P012 8631 SOP 8631 SOP015
8630
spcts s 863050S 8630508015 8630508012 8631 50S 8631 SOS015 ·- ~ -
suffix L : No contacts- add suffix L to part number of crimp connectors when standard contacts are NOT required.
* : Please consult us for availability of these types.
t : The su'ffix -012 sealed grommet also provides an interfacial seal on pin contact connectors.
alternative contacts and part numbers (should be ordered separately)

'''''''''''''''''' 20 L1 :'2 23 ).1 ?'..:> ,'{i 21 2A ~~ 10 j1 32 33 3tl 3S 36 Jl
37 contacts
ordering information
(connectors without contacts)
shell ....... male or standard ... female rigid mount
E p 863409PL
9cts
8634 ,_ s 863409SL
A p 863415PL
8634
15cts s 863415SL
B p 8634 25PL
8634
25cts s 863425SL
c p . 863437PL
8634
37cts s 863437SL
!o--o-----1- '-
D p 863450PL
8634
50cts s 863450SL --
float mount .. ,_ ·-8634F09PL
8634F09SL
.-....:
8634F15PL